
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=16:20 
Reeks:1 
 1   FLAC                   43.38   
 6567 Waeles Sofie               
 6244 Vanbesien Flavie           
 6372 Dadayeva Adina*            
 5651 Depuydt Orphee             
 2   AVMO 1                 44.54   
 6059 Declerck Leonie            
 6596 Vanneste Astrid            
 6590 Lannoo Lisanne             
 5804 Cannaert Tisia             
 3   HAC 3                  47.32   
 5607 Derycke Joyce              
 5340 Musseeuw Lisa              
 6592 Vandeputte Hanne           
 6653 Mziouqa Aya*               
 4   KKS 1                  48.21   
 5256 Byttebier Ellen            
 5456 Callens Amiena             
 6094 Misschaert Marie           
 5263 Tomme Elien                
 5   MACW                   48.52   
 5797 Geudens Elise              
 5672 Pylyser Stephanie          
 5829 Michiels Hege              
 6048 Moerman Jelien             
 6   HAC 2                  48.53   
 5938 Van de Kerckhove Ans       
 6296 Hanssens Rachel            
 6256 Mooyaert Anneleen          
 6426 Vermoortele Anne           
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=16:20 
Reeks:2 
 1   AZW 1                  44.49   
 6240 Verstraete Charlotte       
 6210 Vanderheere Sophie         
 6370 Swiers Hanne               
 6288 Derolez Marie              
 2   HAC 1                  45.18   
 5771 Parmentier Jozefien        
 6250 Debeir Lies                
 5666 Reynaert Hermien           
 6218 Verhaeghe Tiffany          
 3   AVR                    45.99   
 5462 Plancke Elise              
 5467 Vandepoele Jana            
 6310 Debaere Jolien             
 6140 Vanstechelman Lise         
 4   FLAC 2                 46.06   
 5835 Deleu Lisa                 
 6027 Deceuninck Birgit          
 6577 Depuydt Camille            



 5834 Deleu Sara                 
 5   KKS 2                  48.29   
 5847 Decavele Julie             
 5455 Dejonckheere Gaelle        
 6196 Azou Shannen               
 6448 Tack Charlotte             
 6   AVMO 2                 49.70   
 5808 Lievens Jantien            
 5810 Tierenteyn Evelien         
 3261 Devoldere Kjillsea         
 5873 Terryn Ellen               
 
4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:1 
 1   FLAC                   44.49   
 6502 Tack Tiemen                
 5925 Quatacker Feinse           
 5930 Bau Iwein                  
 6320 Martin Leroy               
 2   AVR                    45.49   
 6900 Lema Thomas                
 6219 Van Oost Loic              
 6578 Temmerman Antoine          
 5958 Van Bruaene Simon          
 3   AZW 1                  46.17   
 6565 Dekocker Ruben             
 6909 Dedecker Roben             
 3870 Christiaens Pieter         
 6664 Van De Velde Maarten       
 4   HAC                    48.64   
 6258 D'hoore Raf                
 6990 Vantyghem Laurens          
 6629 Vandewalle  Bert           
 6167 Reynaert Pieter            
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 11 Kesteloot Niels           KKS   9.29   99  
 2 902 Dekocker Sam              AZW   10.23   99  
 3 1780 Verbeke Julian            FLAC  10.80   00  
 4 1516 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   10.82   99  
 5 1635 Vanluchene Maxim          AVMO  12.56   01  
 6 1849 Coopman Arno              MACW  14.22   99  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:54 
Reeks:2 
 1 1577 Deceuninck Benjamin       FLAC  8.85   99  
 2 446 Vlamynck Simon            AVR   10.14   00  
 3 789 Vanluchene Thomas         AVMO  10.75   99  
 4 1674 Missiaen Jasper           HAC   10.77   00  
 5 694 De Vos Maarten            KKS   12.23   99  
 6 721 Christiaens Louis         AZW   12.43   00  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:54 



Reeks:3 
 1 13 De Samber Mattijs         KKS   10.34   99  
 2 172 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  10.97   00  
 3 1134 Mooyaert Jorijn           HAC   11.11   00  
 4 616 Strobbe Felix             AVMO  11.20   00  
 5 1294 Kerckhove Yassin          AZW   11.67   00  
 6 1821 Verhelle Sam              FLAC  12.77   00  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:54 
Reeks:4 
 1 541 Strobbe Jacob             AVMO  10.05   99  
 2 10 Lahaye Simon              KKS   10.46   99  
 3 1835 Glorie Tristan            MACW  10.46   00  
 4 660 Vanhecke Stan             AVR   10.99   01  
 5 1125 Debeir Arno               HAC   11.20   99  
 6 903 Ghilgemyn Tjorven         AZW   11.98   00  
 
verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=16:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 6059 Declerck Leonie           AVMO  4.59m   95  
 2 5651 Depuydt Orphee            FLAC  4.56m   95  
 3 5804 Cannaert Tisia            AVMO  4.37m   95  
 4 6048 Moerman Jelien            MACW  4.34m   95  
 5 6370 Swiers Hanne              AZW   4.24m   95  
 5 6372 Dadayeva Adina*           FLAC  4.24m   95  
 7 6244 Vanbesien Flavie          FLAC  4.07m   95  
 8 6240 Verstraete Charlotte      AZW   4.06m   96  
 9 5771 Parmentier Jozefien       HAC   3.99m   96  
 10 5666 Reynaert Hermien          HAC   3.87m   96  
 11 6288 Derolez Marie             AZW   3.81m   95  
 12 6653 Mziouqa Aya*              HAC   3.75m   95  
 13 6590 Lannoo Lisanne            AVMO  3.74m   95  
 14 6310 Debaere Jolien            AVR   3.74m   95  
 15 5834 Deleu Sara                FLAC  3.69m   95  
 16 6094 Misschaert Marie          KKS   3.67m   95  
 17 5256 Byttebier Ellen           KKS   3.60m   95  
 17 5455 Dejonckheere Gaelle       KKS   3.60m   95  
 17 6426 Vermoortele Anne          HAC   3.60m   95  
 20 6210 Vanderheere Sophie        AZW   3.55m   95  
 20 5340 Musseeuw Lisa             HAC   3.55m   95  
 22 6577 Depuydt Camille           FLAC  3.53m   96  
 23 6567 Waeles Sofie              FLAC  3.51m   95  
 24 5607 Derycke Joyce             HAC   3.50m   95  
 25 6218 Verhaeghe Tiffany         HAC   3.46m   95  
 26 5467 Vandepoele Jana           AVR   3.45m   96  
 26 6196 Azou Shannen              KKS   3.45m   96  
 28 5456 Callens Amiena            KKS   3.42m   96  
 29 5672 Pylyser Stephanie         MACW  3.39m   95  
 30 5829 Michiels Hege             MACW  3.37m   96  
 30 6140 Vanstechelman Lise        AVR   3.37m   95  
 32 5724 Lescrauwaet Luka          AVR   3.36m   96  
 32 5263 Tomme Elien               KKS   3.36m   96  
 34 5873 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  3.35m   96  
 35 6027 Deceuninck Birgit         FLAC  3.33m   96  



 36 5847 Decavele Julie            KKS   3.27m   96  
 37 6296 Hanssens Rachel           HAC   3.20m   96  
 38 6250 Debeir Lies               HAC   3.19m   96  
 38 5835 Deleu Lisa                FLAC  3.19m   96  
 40 6592 Vandeputte Hanne          HAC   3.10m   96  
 40 6256 Mooyaert Anneleen         HAC   3.10m   96  
 42 5938 Van de Kerckhove Ans      HAC   3.08m   96  
 43 5462 Plancke Elise             AVR   3.07m   96  
 44 5727 Viaene Emma               AVR   3.06m   95  
 45 5314 Lambrecht Nele            MACW  3.03m   96  
 46 6448 Tack Charlotte            KKS   2.67m   96  
 47 5797 Geudens Elise             MACW  2.65m   96  
 48 5848 Decavele Charlotte        KKS   2.44m   96  
 49 5810 Tierenteyn Evelien        AVMO  2.36m   96  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=15:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 4213 Baillieu Donovan          FLAC  1.30m   97  
 2 3870 Christiaens Pieter        AZW   1.30m   97  
 3 9014 Vanbesien Alfons          NA    1.21m   00  
 4 3691 Maton Mathijs             AVMO  1.15m   97  
 5 3807 Dermul Nathan             AVR   1.12m   97  
 5 4642 Vlaeminck Thijs           AVMO  1.12m   98  
 7 4219 Kerckhove Brecht          HAC   1.09m   98  
 8 3945 Defour Falco              FLAC  1.06m   98  
 8 4021 Verniest Dries            HAC   1.06m   98  
 10 3711 Van Hauter Maarten        MACW  1.06m   97  
 11 3647 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   1.03m   98  
 12 3986 Demuynck Simon            HAC   1.03m   98  
 13 3014 Tomme Peter               KKS   1.03m   98  
 14 4652 Vandeputte Vic            HAC   1.03m   98  
 15 3264 Vergauwe Louis            AVR   1.00m   97  
 16 4684 Holvoet Ids               MACW  1.00m   98  
 17 4020 Tolpe Aaron               HAC   0.95m   98  
 18 4521 Geldof Stijn              AVR   0.95m   97  
 18 3687 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  0.95m   98  
 20 4124 Van Rompaey Kevin         MACW  0.95m   97  
 20 3837 Van Acker Reinbert        MACW  0.95m   98  
 22 3709 Michiels Yente            MACW  0.90m   98  
 23 4274 Hanssens Arnaud           HAC   0.90m   98  
 
hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 904 Verniest Saar             HAC   16.09m   00  
 2 994 Maes Faith                AVMO  15.95m   00  
 3 670 Moeyaert Alyssa           HAC   14.40m   99  
 4 1331 Dadayeva Esli*            FLAC  13.54m   00  
 5 704 Bernaert Lara             HAC   13.48m   99  
 6 206 De Winter Marit           KKS   13.06m   00  
 7 936 Temmerman Estelle         AVR   11.34m   01  
 8 8 De Waegenaere Line        KKS   11.05m   01  
 9 706 Mortele Vienna            HAC   11.01m   99  
 10 713 Van Acker Annelies        MACW  10.62m   00  
 11 560 Maton Marie               AVMO  10.29m   99  



 12 1017 Rabaey  Lies              MACW  10.13m   00  
 13 669 Ameel Jade                HAC   10.07m   00  
 14 1254 Vandaele Lisa             FLAC  9.69m   99  
 15 517 D'Hoore Miet              HAC   9.28m   99  
 16 1352 Vital De Matos Santana    AZW   8.27m   00  
 17 1090 Demetter Tine             AZW   8.00m   99  
 18 1556 Degroote Romy             AVR   7.95m   00  
 19 1040 Ghyselinck Indra          AZW   7.86m   99  
 20 203 Vandekerkhove Margo       KKS   7.57m   00  
 21 1147 Van Dael Joyce            HAC   7.24m   00  
 22 1041 Ghyselinck Tielde         AZW   6.66m   01  
 23 504 Laevens Elke              KKS   5.93m   01  
 24 552 Geudens Lisa              MACW  5.70m   00  
 25 9015 Demetter Kaat             NA    5.17m   00  
  739 Carrein Sofie             AZW       GP     00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 2995 Devloo Esther             FLAC  8.93   97  
 2 3295 Delheye Céline            FLAC  8.94   98  
 3 3296 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  9.83   98  
 4 3984 Vital De Matos Dilayla    AZW   9.89   97  
 5 3835 Kargbo Patricia           AVR   9.94   98  
 6 3836 Lema Anne                 AVR   10.04   98  
 7 3434 Baert Hannah              AZW   10.45   97  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:2 
 1 3284 Bulcke Justine            MACW  9.56   98  
 2 4075 Deketelaere Jana          MACW  9.61   97  
 3 2863 Mylle Ine                 FLAC  10.10   97  
 4 3735 Tanghe Jiense             MACW  10.11   98  
 5 3340 Luckx Charlotte           MACW  10.24   97  
 6 2861 Quatacker Lore            FLAC  10.33   98  
 7 2858 Dedeyne Annouk            FLAC  10.86   97  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:3 
 1 3845 Louwaege Camille          HAC   9.62   98  
 2 3823 Vercauteren Julie         HAC   9.71   97  
 3 3822 Declercq Louisa           HAC   10.31   98  
 4 2865 Steenhuyse Jolien         FLAC  10.33   97  
 5 3176 Vervaele Loes             AVR   10.34   98  
 6 3856 Kinsabil Frauke           HAC   10.36   97  
 7 3768 Vanauderaerde Lies        HAC   10.71   97  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:4 
 1 3396 Anckaert Ine              HAC   9.47   98  
 2 3354 Ghyoot Lynn               HAC   10.00   98  
 3 3915 Lannoo Lieselot           AVR   10.12   97  
 4 2887 Deseyne Maxime            AVR   10.17   97  
 5 3594 Van Hauwaert Cayla        AZW   11.30   98  
 6 3289 Vanhoutte Julie           FLAC  12.12   97  



 7 3821 Van Dael Jennifer         HAC   12.39   97  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:5 
 1 4161 Steur Tyra*               HAC   9.61   98  
 2 3175 Van Oost Florianne        AVR   10.16   98  
 3 4124 Oosterlinck Fien          HAC   10.32   97  
 4 2859 Pauwelyn Hanne            FLAC  10.51   98  
 5 3428 Hermans Sarah             AZW   10.93   98  
 6 3285 Beyens Eva                MACW  13.51   97  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:6 
 1 4196 Oulare Takoba             AZW   9.14   97  
 2 3261 Devoldere Kjillsea        AVMO  9.92   98  
 3 4166 Depuydt Annabelle         HAC   10.22   97  
 4 4035 Bekaert Sarah-lee         HAC   10.75   97  
 5 3773 Mooyaert Emmelien         HAC   11.12   98  
 6 3914 Lannoo Annelien           AVR   11.72   98  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=15:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 541 Strobbe Jacob             AVMO  7.99m   99  
 2 1516 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   7.69m   99  
 3 1577 Deceuninck Benjamin       FLAC  6.70m   99  
 4 1125 Debeir Arno               HAC   6.22m   99  
 5 10 Lahaye Simon              KKS   6.02m   99  
 6 1294 Kerckhove Yassin          AZW   5.64m   00  
 7 172 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  5.32m   00  
 8 789 Vanluchene Thomas         AVMO  5.08m   99  
 9 1780 Verbeke Julian            FLAC  4.13m   00  
 10 903 Ghilgemyn Tjorven         AZW   3.80m   00  
 11 1635 Vanluchene Maxim          AVMO  2.85m   01  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 618 Chibani Wiaam             FLAC  10.47   00  
 2 1331 Dadayeva Esli*            FLAC  10.92   00  
 3 619 Chibani Wissam            FLAC  11.09   01  
 4 1041 Ghyselinck Tielde         AZW   12.15   01  
 5 9015 Demetter Kaat             NA    12.19   00  
 6 1040 Ghyselinck Indra          AZW   12.19   99  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:2 
 1 1090 Demetter Tine             AZW   10.37   99  
 2 1147 Van Dael Joyce            HAC   10.40   00  
 3 1254 Vandaele Lisa             FLAC  11.40   99  
 4 206 De Winter Marit           KKS   11.90   00  
 5 713 Van Acker Annelies        MACW  12.02   00  
 6 1352 Vital De Matos Santana    AZW   12.22   00  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:3 



 1 552 Geudens Lisa              MACW  10.78   00  
 2 670 Moeyaert Alyssa           HAC   11.03   99  
 3 643 Seynaeve Delphine         HAC   11.16   99  
 4 9013 Beernaert MaitŽ           NA    11.34   00  
 5 8 De Waegenaere Line        KKS   11.45   01  
 6 936 Temmerman Estelle         AVR   12.53   01  
 7 504 Laevens Elke              KKS   12.92   01  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:4 
 1 1077 Bulcke Marlies            FLAC  10.26   99  
 2 994 Maes Faith                AVMO  10.59   00  
 3 210 Godin Justine             AVR   10.87   99  
 4 708 Piepers Alana             KKS   11.20   99  
 5 211 Leenknegt Celestine       AVR   11.40   99  
 6 1010 Deschacht Galina          HAC   11.44   00  
 7 1263 Hanssens Delphine         AVR   11.48   00  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:5 
 1 706 Mortele Vienna            HAC   10.25   99  
 2 904 Verniest Saar             HAC   11.30   00  
 3 214 Vansteenkiste Anthea      AVR   11.43   00  
 4 203 Vandekerkhove Margo       KKS   11.63   00  
 5 517 D'Hoore Miet              HAC   12.55   99  
 6 621 Vanhoutte Sophie          FLAC  12.68   99  
  1089 Verleyen Emma             AZW       NG     99  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:06 
Reeks:6 
 1 560 Maton Marie               AVMO  11.02   99  
 2 704 Bernaert Lara             HAC   11.34   99  
 3 1556 Degroote Romy             AVR   12.18   00  
 4 1017 Rabaey  Lies              MACW  12.31   00  
 5 1078 Muylle Jolien             FLAC  12.43   00  
 6 739 Carrein Sofie             AZW   12.44   00  
 7 669 Ameel Jade                HAC   12.61   00  
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=16:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 6718 Duchateau Jarne           FLAC  35.68m   96  
 2 6909 Dedecker Roben            AZW   28.58m   96  
 3 6616 Van Acker Manuel          AVMO  27.54m   95  
 4 5928 Demeulemeester Matthias   FLAC  26.76m   96  
 5 6318 Adam Tom                  FLAC  24.68m   95  
 6 6167 Reynaert Pieter           HAC   23.02m   96  
 7 6219 Van Oost Loic             AVR   20.81m   95  
 8 6816 Van Wetter Thyllo         AVMO  20.51m   96  
 9 5927 Decleir Alec              FLAC  18.99m   96  
 10 6990 Vantyghem Laurens         HAC   18.95m   96  
 11 6258 D'hoore Raf               HAC   18.94m   96  
 12 6565 Dekocker Ruben            AZW   17.97m   96  
 13 6664 Van De Velde Maarten      AZW   17.34m   96  
 14 6578 Temmerman Antoine         AVR   17.19m   96  



 15 6748 Haerinck Tom              AZW   16.91m   95  
 16 6424 Van Acker Pieterjan       MACW  16.54m   95  
 17 6900 Lema Thomas               AVR   14.56m   95  
 18 6502 Tack Tiemen               FLAC  13.69m   96  
 19 5925 Quatacker Feinse          FLAC  12.85m   95  
 20 5930 Bau Iwein                 FLAC  12.68m   96  
 21 5931 Van Eeno Lucas            FLAC  11.96m   95  
 22 6329 Decoene Tom               KKS   11.92m   96  
 23 6629 Vandewalle  Bert          HAC   11.49m   95  
 24 6956 Van Nieuwenhuyze Sebast.  HAC   10.93m   96  
 25 6100 Bernaert Pieter           HAC   10.03m   95  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 3247 Bailleur Wout             FLAC  9.23   97  
 2 3324 Gonnissen Jeroen          FLAC  9.50   98  
 3 3866 Le Roy Kristof            AZW   9.58   97  
 4 4642 Vlaeminck Thijs           AVMO  9.83   98  
 5 3711 Van Hauter Maarten        MACW  9.92   97  
 6 3243 De Blauwe Gianni          FLAC  10.31   98  
 7 3837 Van Acker Reinbert        MACW  10.70   98  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:11 
Reeks:2 
 1 3870 Christiaens Pieter        AZW   9.10   97  
 2 4213 Baillieu Donovan          FLAC  9.38   97  
 3 4124 Van Rompaey Kevin         MACW  10.42   97  
 4 3945 Defour Falco              FLAC  10.44   98  
 5 3687 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  10.49   98  
 6 3244 Bisschop Gethin           FLAC  10.78   97  
 7 3709 Michiels Yente            MACW  11.03   98  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:11 
Reeks:3 
 1 4521 Geldof Stijn              AVR   9.32   97  
 2 3013 Denolf Olivier            KKS   9.40   98  
 3 3647 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   9.94   98  
 4 3986 Demuynck Simon            HAC   10.71   98  
 5 3270 Vansteenkiste Arne        AVR   11.05   98  
 6 3627 Laevens Niels             KKS   11.17   98  
 7 4725 Vanborm Kenneth           HAC   11.54   98  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:11 
Reeks:4 
 1 9014 Vanbesien Alfons          NA    9.41   00  
 2 4021 Verniest Dries            HAC   9.61   98  
 3 3807 Dermul Nathan             AVR   9.75   97  
 4 3691 Maton Mathijs             AVMO  9.91   97  
 5 4684 Holvoet Ids               MACW  10.67   98  
 6 3014 Tomme Peter               KKS   10.99   98  
 7 3799 Ameel Sander              HAC   11.00   98  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:11 
Reeks:5 



 1 3245 Werbrouck Michael         FLAC  9.70   97  
 2 3264 Vergauwe Louis            AVR   9.93   97  
 3 4275 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   10.53   97  
 4 3029 Monserez Dylan            KKS   10.71   97  
 5 9017 Vanneste Bert             AVMO  10.77   97  
 6 4274 Hanssens Arnaud           HAC   11.05   98  
 
verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=16:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 11 Kesteloot Niels           KKS   3.50m   99  
 2 541 Strobbe Jacob             AVMO  3.38m   99  
 3 902 Dekocker Sam              AZW   3.20m   99  
 4 1780 Verbeke Julian            FLAC  3.08m   00  
 5 172 Pauwelyn Nils             FLAC  3.00m   00  
 6 446 Vlamynck Simon            AVR   2.91m   00  
 7 1674 Missiaen Jasper           HAC   2.90m   00  
 7 1835 Glorie Tristan            MACW  2.90m   00  
 9 1125 Debeir Arno               HAC   2.88m   99  
 10 660 Vanhecke Stan             AVR   2.86m   01  
 11 616 Strobbe Felix             AVMO  2.81m   00  
 12 1134 Mooyaert Jorijn           HAC   2.80m   00  
 13 789 Vanluchene Thomas         AVMO  2.70m   99  
 14 13 De Samber Mattijs         KKS   2.66m   99  
 15 903 Ghilgemyn Tjorven         AZW   2.55m   00  
 16 1635 Vanluchene Maxim          AVMO  2.20m   01  
 17 1821 Verhelle Sam              FLAC  2.18m   00  
 18 694 De Vos Maarten            KKS   2.09m   99  
 19 1849 Coopman Arno              MACW  1.98m   99  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=18:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 3984 Vital De Matos Dilayla    AZW   17.53m   97  
 2 3915 Lannoo Lieselot           AVR   17.06m   97  
 3 2858 Dedeyne Annouk            FLAC  15.82m   97  
 4 3434 Baert Hannah              AZW   14.94m   97  
 5 3340 Luckx Charlotte           MACW  13.35m   97  
 6 3428 Hermans Sarah             AZW   12.96m   98  
 7 3285 Beyens Eva                MACW  12.47m   97  
 8 3767 Lagrou Ilke               HAC   12.12m   98  
 9 3174 Lescrauwaet Siska         AVR   11.93m   98  
 10 2995 Devloo Esther             FLAC  11.67m   97  
 11 4161 Steur Tyra*               HAC   11.64m   98  
 12 2887 Deseyne Maxime            AVR   11.45m   97  
 13 3354 Ghyoot Lynn               HAC   10.94m   98  
 14 2859 Pauwelyn Hanne            FLAC  10.66m   98  
 15 3914 Lannoo Annelien           AVR   10.02m   98  
 16 3175 Van Oost Florianne        AVR   9.86m   98  
 17 2863 Mylle Ine                 FLAC  8.92m   97  
 18 3735 Tanghe Jiense             MACW  8.75m   98  
 19 3594 Van Hauwaert Cayla        AZW   7.19m   98  
 20 3624 Depoortere Alice          FLAC  7.17m   98  
 21 3296 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  6.95m   98  
  3176 Vervaele Loes             AVR       GP     98  
  3836 Lema Anne                 AVR       GP     98  



  3835 Kargbo Patricia           AVR       GP     98  
  3289 Vanhoutte Julie           FLAC      GP     97  
  3821 Van Dael Jennifer         HAC       GP     97  
  3823 Vercauteren Julie         HAC       GP     97  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 5651 Depuydt Orphee            FLAC  10.75   95  
 2 6048 Moerman Jelien            MACW  11.49   95  
 3 6140 Vanstechelman Lise        AVR   11.65   95  
 4 6370 Swiers Hanne              AZW   11.65   95  
 5 5804 Cannaert Tisia            AVMO  11.82   95  
 6 5607 Derycke Joyce             HAC   12.35   95  
 7 6218 Verhaeghe Tiffany         HAC   12.61   95  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:30 
Reeks:2 
 1 6059 Declerck Leonie           AVMO  11.30   95  
 2 6372 Dadayeva Adina*           FLAC  11.66   95  
 3 6288 Derolez Marie             AZW   11.79   95  
 4 5456 Callens Amiena            KKS   12.34   96  
 5 6653 Mziouqa Aya*              HAC   12.57   95  
 6 5727 Viaene Emma               AVR   12.67   95  
 7 5847 Decavele Julie            KKS   13.02   96  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:30 
Reeks:3 
 1 5455 Dejonckheere Gaelle       KKS   11.73   95  
 2 5771 Parmentier Jozefien       HAC   11.87   96  
 3 5340 Musseeuw Lisa             HAC   12.32   95  
 4 5256 Byttebier Ellen           KKS   12.36   95  
 5 5829 Michiels Hege             MACW  12.74   96  
 6 5462 Plancke Elise             AVR   12.95   96  
 7 5835 Deleu Lisa                FLAC  12.98   96  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:30 
Reeks:4 
 1 6310 Debaere Jolien            AVR   12.18   95  
 2 6027 Deceuninck Birgit         FLAC  12.21   96  
 3 6240 Verstraete Charlotte      AZW   12.35   96  
 4 6426 Vermoortele Anne          HAC   12.42   95  
 5 5672 Pylyser Stephanie         MACW  12.75   95  
 6 5808 Lievens Jantien           AVMO  13.13   96  
 7 6448 Tack Charlotte            KKS   13.28   96  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:30 
Reeks:5 
 1 6567 Waeles Sofie              FLAC  11.69   95  
 2 6115 Cottyn Sara               AZW   12.16   96  
 3 5873 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  12.68   96  
 4 6196 Azou Shannen              KKS   12.73   96  
 5 5797 Geudens Elise             MACW  13.88   96  
 6 6256 Mooyaert Anneleen         HAC   13.93   96  
 



80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:30 
Reeks:6 
 1 6250 Debeir Lies               HAC   12.13   96  
 2 6577 Depuydt Camille           FLAC  12.27   96  
 3 6296 Hanssens Rachel           HAC   12.84   96  
 4 5263 Tomme Elien               KKS   13.01   96  
 5 5314 Lambrecht Nele            MACW  13.22   96  
 6 5810 Tierenteyn Evelien        AVMO  13.72   96  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:30 
Reeks:7 
 1 6596 Vanneste Astrid           AVMO  11.37   95  
 2 5834 Deleu Sara                FLAC  11.93   95  
 3 6094 Misschaert Marie          KKS   12.03   95  
 4 5938 Van de Kerckhove Ans      HAC   12.90   96  
 5 5265 De Samber Julie           KKS   13.44   96  
  5848 Decavele Charlotte        KKS       NG     96  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=16:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 618 Chibani Wiaam             FLAC  6.02m   00  
 2 643 Seynaeve Delphine         HAC   5.93m   99  
 3 211 Leenknegt Celestine       AVR   5.87m   99  
 4 1331 Dadayeva Esli*            FLAC  5.49m   00  
 5 994 Maes Faith                AVMO  5.25m   00  
 6 1147 Van Dael Joyce            HAC   5.14m   00  
 7 619 Chibani Wissam            FLAC  5.04m   01  
 8 670 Moeyaert Alyssa           HAC   4.92m   99  
 9 704 Bernaert Lara             HAC   4.92m   99  
 10 210 Godin Justine             AVR   4.83m   99  
 11 1556 Degroote Romy             AVR   4.78m   00  
 12 1254 Vandaele Lisa             FLAC  4.68m   99  
 13 1077 Bulcke Marlies            FLAC  4.45m   99  
 14 9013 Beernaert MaitŽ           NA    4.44m   00  
 15 708 Piepers Alana             KKS   4.43m   99  
 16 214 Vansteenkiste Anthea      AVR   4.10m   00  
 17 1040 Ghyselinck Indra          AZW   4.08m   99  
 18 1263 Hanssens Delphine         AVR   4.08m   00  
 19 517 D'Hoore Miet              HAC   4.00m   99  
 20 1078 Muylle Jolien             FLAC  3.83m   00  
 21 1010 Deschacht Galina          HAC   3.77m   00  
 22 621 Vanhoutte Sophie          FLAC  3.15m   99  
  1089 Verleyen Emma             AZW       NG     99  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 6616 Van Acker Manuel          AVMO  10.72   95  
 2 6502 Tack Tiemen               FLAC  10.73   96  
 3 6320 Martin Leroy              FLAC  11.07   95  
 4 5930 Bau Iwein                 FLAC  11.42   96  
 5 6900 Lema Thomas               AVR   11.56   95  
 6 5925 Quatacker Feinse          FLAC  11.86   95  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:10 



Reeks:2 
 1 6565 Dekocker Ruben            AZW   11.50   96  
 2 6100 Bernaert Pieter           HAC   11.82   95  
 3 5928 Demeulemeester Matthias   FLAC  12.05   96  
 4 6483 Lannoo Brecht             AVMO  12.38   96  
 5 6664 Van De Velde Maarten      AZW   12.65   96  
 6 6956 Van Nieuwenhuyze Sebast.  HAC   13.95   96  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:3 
 1 5958 Van Bruaene Simon         AVR   12.01   95  
 2 9016 Vandekerckhove Vic        NA    12.29   00  
 3 6629 Vandewalle  Bert          HAC   12.79   95  
 4 5927 Decleir Alec              FLAC  12.83   96  
 5 6816 Van Wetter Thyllo         AVMO  13.49   96  
 6 6318 Adam Tom                  FLAC  13.56   95  
 7 6329 Decoene Tom               KKS   13.58   96  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:4 
 1 5931 Van Eeno Lucas            FLAC  11.88   95  
 2 6219 Van Oost Loic             AVR   12.33   95  
 3 6909 Dedecker Roben            AZW   12.36   96  
 4 6424 Van Acker Pieterjan       MACW  12.43   95  
 5 6578 Temmerman Antoine         AVR   12.68   96  
 6 6317 Delheye Michiel           FLAC  12.73   96  
 7 6258 D'hoore Raf               HAC   13.01   96  
 
1000 meter                Ben Heren  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 11 Kesteloot Niels           KKS   3'41.44   99  
 2 1577 Deceuninck Benjamin       FLAC  3'59.63   99  
 3 660 Vanhecke Stan             AVR   4'01.10   01  
 4 446 Vlamynck Simon            AVR   4'02.93   00  
 5 10 Lahaye Simon              KKS   4'03.40   99  
 6 616 Strobbe Felix             AVMO  4'04.98   00  
 7 1674 Missiaen Jasper           HAC   4'05.61   00  
 8 13 De Samber Mattijs         KKS   4'13.85   99  
 9 1835 Glorie Tristan            MACW  4'21.65   00  
 10 1134 Mooyaert Jorijn           HAC   4'36.48   00  
 11 1516 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   4'36.64   99  
 12 1294 Kerckhove Yassin          AZW   4'39.61   00  
 13 721 Christiaens Louis         AZW   4'55.13   00  
 14 694 De Vos Maarten            KKS   5'29.35   99  
 15 1849 Coopman Arno              MACW  6'17.12   99  
  902 Dekocker Sam              AZW      DIS     99  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=18:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 3295 Delheye Céline            FLAC  1.15m   98  
 2 3284 Bulcke Justine            MACW  1.15m   98  
 3 3823 Vercauteren Julie         HAC   1.15m   97  
 4 4075 Deketelaere Jana          MACW  1.09m   97  
 4 2995 Devloo Esther             FLAC  1.09m   97  



 6 3735 Tanghe Jiense             MACW  1.09m   98  
 6 2859 Pauwelyn Hanne            FLAC  1.09m   98  
 8 4166 Depuydt Annabelle         HAC   1.09m   97  
 9 2865 Steenhuyse Jolien         FLAC  1.09m   97  
 10 4196 Oulare Takoba             AZW   1.09m   97  
 11 2863 Mylle Ine                 FLAC  1.06m   97  
 12 3856 Kinsabil Frauke           HAC   1.06m   97  
 13 2887 Deseyne Maxime            AVR   1.06m   97  
 14 3767 Lagrou Ilke               HAC   1.06m   98  
 15 3845 Louwaege Camille          HAC   1.03m   98  
 16 3175 Van Oost Florianne        AVR   1.03m   98  
 17 3174 Lescrauwaet Siska         AVR   1.03m   98  
 18 3261 Devoldere Kjillsea        AVMO  1.00m   98  
 19 2861 Quatacker Lore            FLAC  0.95m   98  
 19 3822 Declercq Louisa           HAC   0.95m   98  
 21 3624 Depoortere Alice          FLAC  0.95m   98  
 21 3354 Ghyoot Lynn               HAC   0.95m   98  
 23 3768 Vanauderaerde Lies        HAC   0.90m   97  
  3285 Beyens Eva                MACW      GP     97  
  3821 Van Dael Jennifer         HAC       GP     97  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=17:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 4219 Kerckhove Brecht          HAC   7.88m   98  
 2 3647 Parmentier Bavo           HAC   7.58m   98  
 3 3244 Bisschop Gethin           FLAC  7.26m   97  
 4 4521 Geldof Stijn              AVR   7.03m   97  
 5 4213 Baillieu Donovan          FLAC  6.88m   97  
 6 3866 Le Roy Kristof            AZW   6.87m   97  
 7 3264 Vergauwe Louis            AVR   6.76m   97  
 8 3691 Maton Mathijs             AVMO  6.15m   97  
 9 3270 Vansteenkiste Arne        AVR   5.94m   98  
 10 4652 Vandeputte Vic            HAC   5.82m   98  
 11 3245 Werbrouck Michael         FLAC  5.81m   97  
 12 4274 Hanssens Arnaud           HAC   5.54m   98  
 13 9014 Vanbesien Alfons          NA    5.50m   00  
 14 4642 Vlaeminck Thijs           AVMO  5.50m   98  
 15 3029 Monserez Dylan            KKS   5.48m   97  
 16 3324 Gonnissen Jeroen          FLAC  5.47m   98  
 17 4021 Verniest Dries            HAC   5.43m   98  
 18 4275 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   5.27m   97  
 19 3627 Laevens Niels             KKS   5.23m   98  
 20 3013 Denolf Olivier            KKS   5.02m   98  
 21 4020 Tolpe Aaron               HAC   4.84m   98  
 22 3243 De Blauwe Gianni          FLAC  4.70m   98  
 23 3687 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  4.57m   98  
 24 4725 Vanborm Kenneth           HAC   4.38m   98  
 25 3014 Tomme Peter               KKS   4.01m   98  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Min Dames  Uur=17:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 6372 Dadayeva Adina*           FLAC  36.36m   95  
 2 5724 Lescrauwaet Luka          AVR   23.31m   96  
 3 6244 Vanbesien Flavie          FLAC  18.20m   95  



 4 5804 Cannaert Tisia            AVMO  17.30m   95  
 5 6296 Hanssens Rachel           HAC   17.28m   96  
 6 6590 Lannoo Lisanne            AVMO  17.16m   95  
 7 6059 Declerck Leonie           AVMO  16.98m   95  
 8 6210 Vanderheere Sophie        AZW   16.70m   95  
 9 5808 Lievens Jantien           AVMO  16.54m   96  
 10 6250 Debeir Lies               HAC   16.03m   96  
 11 6140 Vanstechelman Lise        AVR   15.37m   95  
 12 5771 Parmentier Jozefien       HAC   14.89m   96  
 13 5651 Depuydt Orphee            FLAC  14.88m   95  
 14 5938 Van de Kerckhove Ans      HAC   14.62m   96  
 15 6218 Verhaeghe Tiffany         HAC   13.88m   95  
 16 6048 Moerman Jelien            MACW  13.75m   95  
 17 5462 Plancke Elise             AVR   13.60m   96  
 18 5467 Vandepoele Jana           AVR   13.09m   96  
 19 5873 Terryn Ellen              AVMO  12.99m   96  
 20 5727 Viaene Emma               AVR   12.81m   95  
 21 5672 Pylyser Stephanie         MACW  12.29m   95  
 22 5810 Tierenteyn Evelien        AVMO  12.27m   96  
 23 6426 Vermoortele Anne          HAC   11.62m   95  
 24 5797 Geudens Elise             MACW  10.14m   96  
 25 6592 Vandeputte Hanne          HAC   9.89m   96  
 26 5263 Tomme Elien               KKS   9.74m   96  
 27 5265 De Samber Julie           KKS   9.49m   96  
 
1000 meter                Ben Dames  Uur=17:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 618 Chibani Wiaam             FLAC  4'01.11   00  
 2 619 Chibani Wissam            FLAC  4'01.82   01  
 3 708 Piepers Alana             KKS   4'06.81   99  
 4 560 Maton Marie               AVMO  4'15.07   99  
 5 1352 Vital De Matos Santana    AZW   4'19.49   00  
 6 1090 Demetter Tine             AZW   4'21.53   99  
 7 669 Ameel Jade                HAC   4'29.28   00  
 8 214 Vansteenkiste Anthea      AVR   4'40.67   00  
 9 936 Temmerman Estelle         AVR   4'45.88   01  
 10 739 Carrein Sofie             AZW   4'47.94   00  
 11 9015 Demetter Kaat             NA    4'48.01   00  
 12 203 Vandekerkhove Margo       KKS   5'01.63   00  
 13 1263 Hanssens Delphine         AVR   5'16.67   00  
  904 Verniest Saar             HAC       NA     00  
  1010 Deschacht Galina          HAC       NA     00  
 
1000 meter                Ben Dames  Uur=17:32 
Reeks:2 
 1 1077 Bulcke Marlies            FLAC  4'05.40   99  
 2 706 Mortele Vienna            HAC   4'07.14   99  
 3 206 De Winter Marit           KKS   4'09.77   00  
 4 210 Godin Justine             AVR   4'11.48   99  
 5 643 Seynaeve Delphine         HAC   4'20.64   99  
 6 8 De Waegenaere Line        KKS   4'23.63   01  
 7 1041 Ghyselinck Tielde         AZW   4'30.44   01  
 8 211 Leenknegt Celestine       AVR   4'37.44   99  
 9 552 Geudens Lisa              MACW  4'40.10   00  



 10 1017 Rabaey  Lies              MACW  4'56.36   00  
 11 713 Van Acker Annelies        MACW  4'57.02   00  
 12 1078 Muylle Jolien             FLAC  5'10.13   00  
 13 504 Laevens Elke              KKS   5'41.13   01  
  1089 Verleyen Emma             AZW      DIS     99  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 3247 Bailleur Wout             FLAC  3'31.52   97  
 2 3866 Le Roy Kristof            AZW   3'37.69   97  
 3 3243 De Blauwe Gianni          FLAC  3'38.05   98  
 4 3709 Michiels Yente            MACW  3'42.68   98  
 5 3013 Denolf Olivier            KKS   3'47.19   98  
 6 3837 Van Acker Reinbert        MACW  3'48.27   98  
 7 3711 Van Hauter Maarten        MACW  3'50.86   97  
 8 4020 Tolpe Aaron               HAC   3'53.38   98  
 9 3799 Ameel Sander              HAC   4'00.43   98  
 10 3870 Christiaens Pieter        AZW   4'02.01   97  
 11 3324 Gonnissen Jeroen          FLAC  4'04.36   98  
 12 3244 Bisschop Gethin           FLAC  4'11.72   97  
 13 3945 Defour Falco              FLAC  4'12.53   98  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:51 
Reeks:2 
 1 3245 Werbrouck Michael         FLAC  3'38.86   97  
 2 4684 Holvoet Ids               MACW  3'44.40   98  
 3 3807 Dermul Nathan             AVR   3'56.22   97  
 4 4219 Kerckhove Brecht          HAC   3'57.99   98  
 5 9017 Vanneste Bert             AVMO  4'01.40   97  
 6 4652 Vandeputte Vic            HAC   4'04.79   98  
 7 4124 Van Rompaey Kevin         MACW  4'05.00   97  
 8 3029 Monserez Dylan            KKS   4'05.75   97  
 9 3627 Laevens Niels             KKS   4'14.19   98  
 10 4275 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   4'18.13   97  
 11 4725 Vanborm Kenneth           HAC   4'24.61   98  
 12 3270 Vansteenkiste Arne        AVR   4'58.37   98  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=18:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 6616 Van Acker Manuel          AVMO  10.35m   95  
 2 5928 Demeulemeester Matthias   FLAC  7.52m   96  
 3 6990 Vantyghem Laurens         HAC   7.52m   96  
 4 6748 Haerinck Tom              AZW   7.21m   95  
 5 6318 Adam Tom                  FLAC  7.16m   95  
 6 6320 Martin Leroy              FLAC  6.78m   95  
 7 5927 Decleir Alec              FLAC  6.27m   96  
 8 5958 Van Bruaene Simon         AVR   6.14m   95  
 9 6909 Dedecker Roben            AZW   6.13m   96  
 10 6502 Tack Tiemen               FLAC  5.90m   96  
 11 6317 Delheye Michiel           FLAC  5.90m   96  
 12 6100 Bernaert Pieter           HAC   5.86m   95  
 13 9016 Vandekerckhove Vic        NA    5.69m   00  
 14 6956 Van Nieuwenhuyze Sebast.  HAC   5.33m   96  
 15 6816 Van Wetter Thyllo         AVMO  5.24m   96  



 16 6578 Temmerman Antoine         AVR   4.45m   96  
 17 6483 Lannoo Brecht             AVMO  4.32m   96  
  6718 Duchateau Jarne           FLAC      NG     96  
  6900 Lema Thomas               AVR       NG     95  
 
1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=18:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 6653 Mziouqa Aya*              HAC   3'17.40   95  
 2 6210 Vanderheere Sophie        AZW   3'18.26   95  
 3 5467 Vandepoele Jana           AVR   3'19.55   96  
 4 5607 Derycke Joyce             HAC   3'27.28   95  
 5 6115 Cottyn Sara               AZW   3'28.43   96  
 6 6244 Vanbesien Flavie          FLAC  3'30.11   95  
 7 6286 Hul Laura                 AZW   3'30.45   95  
 8 6596 Vanneste Astrid           AVMO  3'31.92   95  
 9 5834 Deleu Sara                FLAC  3'33.05   95  
 10 5835 Deleu Lisa                FLAC  3'36.74   96  
 11 5847 Decavele Julie            KKS   3'37.79   96  
 12 5340 Musseeuw Lisa             HAC   3'45.30   95  
 13 6240 Verstraete Charlotte      AZW   3'46.62   96  
 14 6288 Derolez Marie             AZW   3'48.62   95  
 15 5829 Michiels Hege             MACW  3'51.47   96  
 16 5724 Lescrauwaet Luka          AVR   4'05.62   96  
 
1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=18:09 
Reeks:2 
 1 5455 Dejonckheere Gaelle       KKS   3'29.34   95  
 2 6310 Debaere Jolien            AVR   3'36.31   95  
 3 6590 Lannoo Lisanne            AVMO  3'38.18   95  
 4 6592 Vandeputte Hanne          HAC   3'42.62   96  
 5 6094 Misschaert Marie          KKS   3'43.70   95  
 6 6027 Deceuninck Birgit         FLAC  3'47.95   96  
 7 5256 Byttebier Ellen           KKS   3'51.24   95  
 8 5456 Callens Amiena            KKS   3'53.09   96  
 9 5808 Lievens Jantien           AVMO  3'58.50   96  
 10 6196 Azou Shannen              KKS   4'01.59   96  
 11 5314 Lambrecht Nele            MACW  4'02.89   96  
 12 6448 Tack Charlotte            KKS   4'03.71   96  
 13 6256 Mooyaert Anneleen         HAC   4'34.54   96  
 14 5265 De Samber Julie           KKS   4'34.96   96  
  5848 Decavele Charlotte        KKS       NG     96  
 
1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=18:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 3295 Delheye Céline            FLAC  3'38.09   98  
 2 2861 Quatacker Lore            FLAC  3'40.73   98  
 3 3845 Louwaege Camille          HAC   3'46.68   98  
 4 3396 Anckaert Ine              HAC   3'48.74   98  
 5 3340 Luckx Charlotte           MACW  3'50.77   97  
 6 3296 Vanhaverbeke Hanne        FLAC  3'51.91   98  
 7 3984 Vital De Matos Dilayla    AZW   3'57.45   97  
 8 3174 Lescrauwaet Siska         AVR   3'59.54   98  
 9 3284 Bulcke Justine            MACW  4'03.22   98  
 10 3624 Depoortere Alice          FLAC  4'05.01   98  



 11 4075 Deketelaere Jana          MACW  4'18.66   97  
 12 3773 Mooyaert Emmelien         HAC   4'28.62   98  
 13 3767 Lagrou Ilke               HAC   4'33.05   98  
 
1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=18:38 
Reeks:2 
 1 3261 Devoldere Kjillsea        AVMO  3'48.18   98  
 2 4161 Steur Tyra*               HAC   3'49.75   98  
 3 3822 Declercq Louisa           HAC   3'52.94   98  
 4 2865 Steenhuyse Jolien         FLAC  3'56.12   97  
 5 3915 Lannoo Lieselot           AVR   4'10.40   97  
 6 3428 Hermans Sarah             AZW   4'19.79   98  
 7 3768 Vanauderaerde Lies        HAC   4'29.12   97  
 8 4196 Oulare Takoba             AZW   4'47.86   97  
 9 4166 Depuydt Annabelle         HAC   4'50.59   97  
 10 3856 Kinsabil Frauke           HAC   4'51.00   97  
 11 3914 Lannoo Annelien           AVR   4'52.65   98  
  3176 Vervaele Loes             AVR      DIS     98  
  3835 Kargbo Patricia           AVR      DIS     98  
  3836 Lema Anne                 AVR      DIS     98  
 
1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=18:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 5958 Van Bruaene Simon         AVR   3'04.66   95  
 2 5930 Bau Iwein                 FLAC  3'06.26   96  
 3 6483 Lannoo Brecht             AVMO  3'10.50   96  
 4 5925 Quatacker Feinse          FLAC  3'16.89   95  
 5 6748 Haerinck Tom              AZW   3'20.75   95  
 6 6664 Van De Velde Maarten      AZW   3'23.87   96  
 7 6424 Van Acker Pieterjan       MACW  3'24.93   95  
 8 9016 Vandekerckhove Vic        NA    3'25.98   00  
 9 6219 Van Oost Loic             AVR   3'27.73   95  
 10 6565 Dekocker Ruben            AZW   3'32.64   96  
 11 6320 Martin Leroy              FLAC  3'36.24   95  
 12 6258 D'hoore Raf               HAC   3'36.58   96  
 13 6629 Vandewalle  Bert          HAC   3'51.86   95  
 14 6329 Decoene Tom               KKS   4'15.53   96  
 


